
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 8A 

Week 12 Sunday, November 3, 2024 – Thursday, November 7, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
A reminder on the following events taking place: 

• G7-12 Girls will visit Dockx on Monday, 4th of November. 
• G7-9 Boys will visit Dockx on Tuesday, 5th of November. 
• KG, G1-3 Arabic Class visits for mothers. Check your inbox for further information. 
• School Holidays will take place from the 8-16th of November. 

  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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8:45 

8:45-
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9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Islamic  I.C Math 
Science 

Lab 
English Support ICT 

Monday Math  Arabic Music Social Support English Islamic 

Tuesday English Science S.H Math Islamic  Support Art 

Wednesday Islamic PE English  Math  S.H Arabic Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday English English Science 
Activity 
Period 

Math Arabic Islamic ICT 

Vocabulary 
English Science اللغة العربية 

Implemented-mandates-intervene-

intentions-dictate-exemption 

physical change- chemical change- 

reactant- product- exothermic- 

endothermic 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/
https://thedockx.com/
https://thedockx.com/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic 
( تلاوة38-34القرآن الكريم: سورة الحج من الآية:)  

( حفظ 18-17سورة النبأ من الآية:)  
  

2 I.C 
IC session 

Science Session 
  

3 Math Ch2 L3 :Solve Multistep Equations -Volume 1 102,104  

4 Science Lab Topic 2- Lesson 2: Chemical Change 78-79  

5 English Contextualized vocabulary: Ban the Ban 286  

6 Support Speaking task   

7 ICT Activities 2,3,4,5 39-40  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Ch2 L3: Solve Multistep Equations -Volume 1 104,105  

2 Arabic    182 - 177 تحويل نص سردي إلى نص كتاب  

3 Music Piano and xylophone (Fur Elise)   

4 Social presentations   

5 Support Math support session   

6 English First read: Ban the Ban 287-288  

7 Islamic 

 اختبار قصي  

ك(توحيد/ الوحدة   الأولى:)عبادات وقع فيها الشر

:)الذبح( ي
 الدرس الثان 

20-23  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Language Conventions: Sentence structures c.b  

2 Science  Topic 2- Lesson 2: Chemical Change 80-81  

3 S.H                                             الغلاف الجوي /    الدرس العاسرر

4 Math  Ch2 L3: Solve Multistep Equations -Volume 1 103-105 Page 105-question 11 

5 Islamic  
 (فقه/ الوحدة الأولى:)الصيام وأحكامه

:)مفسدات الصوم  
 (الدرس الثاب 

119-122  

6 Support 18 -13  مدخل الوحدة : أعلام سابقون  

7 Art textile art project.   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic 
 (الحديث/ الوحدة الأولى:) الصلاة وقراءة القرآن

:) تلاوة القرآن الكريم  
 (الدرس الثاب 

89-90  

2 PE Planning and Training for Football Competitions   

3 English Language conventions :Sentence structures   c.b  

4 Math Ch2 L3: Solve Multistep Equations -Volume 1 103-105  

5 S.H  الدرس الحادي عشر / الطقس والمناخ   

6 Arabic أسامة بن زيدنص الاستماع :   20- 23  

7 Support Topic 2- Lesson 2: Chemical Change 82-83 
Do “Reading Check” on 

page :83 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English  Argumentative essay c.b Read theory assignment 

2 English Argumentative essay c.b  

3 Science  Topic 2- Lesson 2: Chemical Change 84-85  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Math Ch2 L3: Solve Multistep Equations -Volume 1 105,106 Page 106- question17 

6 Arabic آيات من سورة لقمان :  
  31 -24 الفهم القراب 

7 Islamic 
/ الوحدة الأولى:)سورة المؤمنون  (التفسير

  :تفسير سورة 
111-101:)المؤمنون من الآيةالدرس الثاب  ) 

50-53  

8 ICT Periodic Project 1 Phases1-2 43-44  

 

 


